
$267,000
As-Is Value

57661
Loan Number

107-109 NW 22ND STREET
BLUE SPRINGS, MO 64015

 DRIVE-BY BPO
by ClearCapital

Please Note: This report was completed with the following assumptions: Market Approach: Fair Market Price  , Marketing Time: Typical . Important
additional information relating to this report, including use and restrictions, is contained in an attached addendum which is an integral part of this
report.

Address 107-109 Nw 22nd Street, Blue Springs, MO 64015 Order ID 9375356 Property ID 35481121
Inspection Date 05/30/2024 Date of Report 05/31/2024   
Loan Number 57661 APN 35-720-08-98-01-0-00-000
Borrower Name Catamount Properties 2018 LLC County Jackson

Tracking IDs

Order Tracking ID 5.30_BPO

Tracking ID 2 --

Tracking ID 1 5.30_BPO

Tracking ID 3 --

General Conditions

Owner Lloyd Wynona (Te)

R. E. Taxes $280,228

Assessed Value $35,021

Zoning Classification Duplex

Property Type Duplex

Occupancy Occupied

Ownership Type Fee Simple

Property Condition Average

Estimated Exterior Repair Cost $20,000

Estimated Interior Repair Cost $0

Total Estimated Repair $20,000

HOA No

Visible From Street Visible

Road Type Public

Condition Comments

Home needs some tlc - there is a large tree down in the front
yard from recent storms - possible hail damage to roof from
recent storms - have a qualified roofer inspect.

Neighborhood & Market Data

Location Type Suburban

Local Economy Stable

Sales Prices in this Neighborhood Low: $165,000
High: $440,000

Market for this type of property Remained Stable for the past 6
months.

Normal Marketing Days <30

Neighborhood Comments

The area is in a good location close to highways and local
shopping and grocery stores. It is within walking distance to the
high school.
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Current Listings
 Subject Listing 1 Listing 2 * Listing 3

Street Address 107-109 Nw 22nd Street 714-716 Nw Mock Ave. 804 Nw Mock Ave. 906 Se 3rd Terrace

City, State Blue Springs, MO Blue Springs, MO Blue Springs, MO Lees Summit, MO

Zip Code 64015 64015 64015 64063

Datasource MLS MLS MLS MLS

Miles to Subj. -- 1.03 ¹ 1.01 ¹ 8.22 ¹ 

Property Type Duplex Duplex Duplex Duplex

Original List Price $ $ $325,000 $325,000 $395,000 

List Price $ -- $315,000 $325,000 $395,000

Original List Date  04/08/2024 03/22/2024 05/28/2024 

DOM · Cumulative DOM -- · -- 52 · 53 69 · 70 2 · 3

Age (# of years) 59 57 63 59

Condition Average Good Good Good

Sales Type -- Fair Market Value Fair Market Value Fair Market Value

Location Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential

View Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential

Style/Design 1 Story ranch 2 Stories 2 story 1 Story ranch 1 Story ranch

# Units 2 2 2 2

Living Sq. Feet 1,560 1,440 1,752 2,356

Bdrm · Bths · ½ Bths 4 · 2 5 · 2 4 · 2 4 · 2

Total Room # 10 11 10 12

Garage (Style/Stalls) None Attached 2 Car(s) Attached 2 Car(s) Attached 2 Car(s)

Basement (Yes/No) Yes No Yes No

Basement (% Fin) 0% 0% 0% 0%

Basement Sq. Ft. 1,560 -- 0 --

Pool/Spa -- -- -- --

Lot Size 0.51 acres 0.13 acres 0.28 acres 0.29 acres

Other -- -- -- --

* Listing 2 is the most comparable listing to the subject.
¹ Comp's "Miles to Subject" was calculated by the system.
² Comp's "Miles to Subject" provided by Real Estate Professional. 
³ Subject $/ft based upon as-is sale price.
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Current Listings - Cont.

Listing Comments Why the comparable listing is superior or inferior to the subject.

Listing 1 This is not the closest comp as it is smaller in sqft but has more bedroom count than the subject. Step into your next
prosperous investment endeavor! This remarkable opportunity caters to seasoned investors and newcomers alike, aiming to
cultivate rental income. With one side offering 3 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms, and the other featuring 2 bedrooms and 1
bathroom, this property ensures a blend of comfort and practicality, poised to deliver consistent returns.
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